

			<b>Index</b>
<b>Section</b>	<b>Product</b>		<b>Page</b>
<b>Window Films</b>	3M Commercial & Residential Sun Control	3M Sun Control Low-E	3
		3M Sun Control	3
		3M Sun Control Exterior	7
	3M Safety and Security Films	3M Solar Security	7
		3M Safety	9
		3M Safety Exterior	12
	Glass Finishes	3M Fasara Gradation	13
		3M Fasara Frost & Matt	14
		3M Fasara Emboss	15
		3M Fasara Natural Washi	15
		3M Fasara Fabric	16
		3M Fasara Geometric	17
		3M Fasara Stripe	18
		3M Fasara Stripe & Border	19
		3M Fasara Dot	19
		3M Anti Graffiti	3M Anti Graffiti
	3M Dichroic		20
	3M IJ8150 Optically Clear		21
	3M Scotch Tint Clear		21
	3M 7725 Dusted Frosted		22
3M 5525 Haze Sandblast		22	

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)

---

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)



## 3M Low-E Silver

- Save energy, enhance comfort and enjoy a fast payback with 3M All Season Window Film Series
- With 2 VLT's (20% & 35%) Offering High heat rejection option to help provide energy savings in the summer
- Reduces glare which may help improve productivity at work stations
- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (12 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Improves comfort during the cold winter months as well as during the heat of summer
- Increased insulation helps provide energy savings in the winter
- Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400665%	LOW E 20 SILVER	1016	30.4	49.72	45.58	42.08	1279.35	49.72
400666%	LOW E 20 SILVER	1270	30.4	62.16	56.98	52.61	1599.19	62.16
400667%	LOW E 20 SILVER	1524	30.4	74.61	68.37	63.11	1918.48	74.61
400668%	LOW E 35	914	30.4	44.76	41.02	37.87	1151.31	44.76
400669%	LOW E 35	1524	30.4	74.61	68.37	63.11	1918.48	74.61
400670%	LOW E 35	1829	30.4	89.52	82.04	75.76	2303.16	89.52

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Night Vision

- Enjoy enhanced views, savings and comfort with 3M Sun Control Window Film Night Vision Series
- Enhanced views with low interior reflectivity, especially at night. Available in 3 VLT's (15%, 25% & 35%)
- Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading Excellent scratch-resistant coating
- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (12 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Great heat rejection helps provide energy savings and improved comfort
- Helps reduce glare and eye discomfort
- 3M nano-technology enhances colour stability

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400640%	NIGHT VISION 15	914	30.4	35.55	32.60	30.10	914.92	35.55
400641%	NIGHT VISION 15	1220	30.4	47.47	43.50	40.16	1220.80	47.47
400642	NIGHT VISION 15	1524	30.4	59.30	54.36	50.18	1525.32	59.30
400643%	NIGHT VISION 15	1829	30.4	71.14	65.20	60.19	1829.83	71.14
400644%	NIGHT VISION 25	914	30.4	35.55	32.60	30.10	914.92	35.55
400645	NIGHT VISION 25	1220	30.4	47.47	43.50	40.16	1220.80	47.47

Continues next page...

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400646	NIGHT VISION 25	1524	30.4	59.30	54.36	50.18	1525.32	59.30
400647%	NIGHT VISION 25	1829	30.4	71.14	65.20	60.19	1829.83	71.14
400648%	NIGHT VISION 35	914	30.4	35.55	32.60	30.10	914.92	35.55
400649	NIGHT VISION 35	1220	30.4	47.47	43.50	40.16	1220.80	47.47
400650	NIGHT VISION 35	1524	30.4	59.30	54.36	50.18	1525.32	59.30
400651%	NIGHT VISION 35	1829	30.4	71.14	65.20	60.19	1829.83	71.14

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre

Signarama Salisbury



## Window Films

3M Sun Control

### 3M Neutral

- Stay comfortable and on budget with 3M Sun Control Window Film Neutral Series
- Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading
- Soft hues make this film very attractive in both residential and commercial settings
- Good heat rejection helps provide energy savings and improved comfort from a Film with multiple VLT's (20%, 35%, 50% & 70%)
- Helps reduce glare and eye discomfort
- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (10 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400652%	NEUTRAL 20	1524	30.4	75.85	69.52	64.18	1951.07	75.85
400653%	NEUTRAL 35	1524	30.4	61.11	56.01	51.70	1571.68	61.11
400654%	NEUTRAL 35	1829	30.4	73.34	67.23	62.06	1886.62	73.34
400655%	NEUTRAL 35 EXT	1524	30.4	85.28	78.16	72.15	2193.30	85.28
400656%	NEUTRAL 35 EXT	1829	30.4	102.34	93.81	86.58	2632.06	102.34
400657%	NEUTRAL 50	1524	30.4	55.63	50.99	47.08	1431.20	55.63
400658%	NEUTRAL 70	1524	30.4	61.81	56.66	52.31	1590.22	61.81

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metres

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)



## 3M Black Chrome Series

3M Automotive and Flat Glass Black Chrome series incorporates an all metal technology with a classic reflective appearance to

- keep you cool and protected from the sun's heat and ultraviolet rays

The Black Chrome BC40 rejects up to 47% of the total solar energy coming through your windows, providing a 'cool effect' in more ways than one

- Blocking up to 99% of ultraviolet (UV) light

Modifying a vehicle with illegally dark windows renders that

- vehicle unroadworthy. Please contact your local state government regarding tinting laws

While an Auto Film series only the BC40 (40% VLT) is Legal for Auto in Australia. All Black Chrome Film VLT's (10%, 20%, 35% & 40%) can be used for Flat glass installations

Because Black Chrome utilizes an all metal film construction,

- these films retain their integrity and never fade to purple. 3M guarantee it!

- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (10 years Commercial & Limited Lifetime for original owner)

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (m)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400754%	BC 10	1524	30.4	37.82	34.65	31.98	972.10	37.82
400755%	BC 20	1524	30.4	37.82	34.65	31.98	972.10	37.82
400756%	BC 35	1524	30.4	37.82	34.65	31.98	972.10	37.82
400757%	BC 40	1524	30.4	37.82	34.65	31.98	972.10	37.82

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Affinity

- Improve your building's energy performance and comfort - on budget - with 3M Sun Control Window Film Affinity Series
- Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading
- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (10 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)

Commercial grade highly reflective film in 2 VLT's (15% & 30%).

- Rejects up to 79% of all solar energy (the best of any 3M Solar Control film)

- Excellent scratch resistant coating

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (m)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400659%	AFFINITY 15	1270	30.4	38.21	35.03	32.33	982.69	38.21
400660%	AFFINITY 15	1524	30.4	45.85	42.01	38.79	1179.34	45.85
400661%	AFFINITY 15	1829	30.4	55.01	50.43	46.55	1415.26	55.01
400662%	AFFINITY 30	1270	30.4	38.21	35.03	32.33	982.69	38.21
400663%	AFFINITY 30	1524	30.4	45.85	42.01	38.79	1179.34	45.85
400664%	AFFINITY 30	1829	30.4	55.01	50.43	46.55	1415.26	55.01

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M P18ARL Silver

- Save energy, improve privacy and aesthetics on budget with 3M Sun Control Window Film Silver P18 Series
- Great heat rejection helps provide energy savings and improved comfort
- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (10 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Classic silver reflective film with excellent solar protection VLT of 2%
- Can create a more uniform exterior appearance & helps reduce glare and eye discomfort Increased reflection helps enhance daytime privacy

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400671%	P18ARL SILVER	914	30.4	27.21	24.94	23.00	699.32	27.21
400672%	P18ARL SILVER	1220	30.4	36.29	33.25	30.69	932.98	36.29
400673%	P18ARL SILVER	1524	30.4	45.32	41.56	38.35	1165.81	45.32
400674%	P18ARL SILVER	1829	30.4	54.41	49.88	46.05	1400.01	54.41

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metres



## 3M Silver Exterior

- Long lasting savings and privacy on a budget with 3M Sun Control Window Film Exterior Solar Series
- Increased reflection helps increase daytime privacy
- Can create a more uniform exterior appearance
- Classic silver (20% VLT) or neutral reflective (35% VLT) film with excellent solar protection
- Helps reduce glare or eye discomfort
- Comprehensive warranty from 3M (4 & 2 Years Vertical & Sloped Product Warranty, 1 year Labour)

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400678#	SILVER 15 EXT	914	30.4	49.32	45.21	41.72	1268.23	49.32
400676#	SILVER 15 EXT	1524	30.4	82.19	75.34	69.54	2113.97	82.19
400677%	SILVER 15 EXT	1829	30.4	98.66	90.44	83.49	2538.01	98.66
400679%	SILVER 35 EXT	1524	30.4	82.19	75.34	69.54	2113.97	82.19
400680%	SILVER 35 EXT	1829	30.4	98.66	90.44	83.49	2538.01	98.66

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Scotchshield Ultra Night Vision

- Get ultimate tear-resistant protection with enhanced views at night with 3M Scotchshield Safety & Security Window Film Ultra Series
- Micro-layered film designed for tear-resistance and enhanced protection of people, property and possessions
- Great heat rejection helps generate energy savings and improved comfort
- Helps reduce glare and eye discomfort
- Combines the safety and security benefits of 3M Scotchshield Safety & Security Window Film with the sun control benefits of 3M Sun Control Night Vision Series
- Helps to increase security and provide added protection against smash -and-grab burglaries
- Enhanced views with low interior reflectivity, especially at night
- Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection attachment systems for additional safety and security

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400719%	ULTRANIGHTVISION S25	914	30.4	104.41	95.71	88.36	2686.07	104.41
400720%	ULTRANIGHTVISION S25	1524	30.4	174.07	159.58	147.29	4477.55	174.07
400721%	ULTRANIGHTVISION S25	1829	30.4	208.92	191.51	176.77	5373.95	208.92

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Security Silver S20

Save energy, enhance tenant comfort, provide added safety and privacy on a budget with 3M Safety & Security Window Film Solar Safety Series

Helps protect people from flying glass shards, one of the most common causes of blast related injuries and fatalities. Can bring Glass up to AS2208 Safety Standards

Silver or Neutral tones can create a more uniform exterior appearance

Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security Blocking up to 99% of ultraviolet (UV) light

Combines the benefits of 3M Safety Series with the benefits of 3M Neutral 35 and 3M Silver P18 Series Sun Control Window Films (VLT 20% & 35%)

Great heat rejection helps provide energy savings and improved comfort. Helps reduce glare and eye discomfort

Increased reflection helps enhance exterior privacy

Comprehensive warranty from 3M (10 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400722%	SECURITY SILVER S20	1524	30.4	100.65	92.26	85.16	2588.91	100.65

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Security Window Neutral S35

Save energy, enhance tenant comfort, provide added safety and privacy on a budget with 3M Safety & Security Window Film Solar Safety Series

Helps protect people from flying glass shards, one of the most common causes of blast related injuries and fatalities. Can bring Glass up to AS2208 Safety Standards

Silver or Neutral tones can create a more uniform exterior appearance

Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security

Combines the benefits of 3M Safety Series with the benefits of 3M Neutral 35 and 3M Silver P18 Series Sun Control Window Films (VLT 20% & 35%)

Great heat rejection helps provide energy savings and improved comfort. Helps reduce glare and eye discomfort

Increased reflection helps enhance exterior privacy

Blocking up to 99% of ultraviolet (UV) light

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 22+	Full Roll
400723%	SECURITY NEUTRAL S35	1524	22.8	123.53	113.22	104.51	2382.77

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre





## 3M Safety S40

- Protect tenants and property even on a budget with 3M Safety & Security Film
  - Available in 4 thickness versions (S40, S70, S80 & S140) to increase security, while providing added protection against smash and grab burglaries
  - Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security
  - Comprehensive warranty from 3M (12 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Mitigates hazards from shattered glass due to natural and human causes. Can bring Glass up to AS2208 Safety Standards
  - This Optically Clear safety film helps provide protection to people and property from flying glass in natural disasters
  - Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Price 45+	Full Roll
400691%	SAFETY S40	1016	45.7	17.80	16.32	15.07	13.99	639.39
400692%	SAFETY S40	1270	45.7	22.01	20.20	18.66	17.31	791.27
400693	SAFETY S40	1524	45.7	26.41	24.22	22.34	20.75	948.21

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Safety S70

- Protect tenants and property even on a budget with 3M Safety & Security Film
  - Available in 4 thickness versions (S40, S70, S80 & S140) to increase security, while providing added protection against smash and grab burglaries
  - Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security
  - Comprehensive warranty from 3M (12 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Mitigates hazards from shattered glass due to natural and human causes. Can bring Glass up to AS2208 Safety Standards
  - This Optically Clear safety film helps provide protection to people and property from flying glass in natural disasters
  - Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400697%	SAFETY S70	1016	30.4	22.26	20.40	18.84	572.61	22.26
400698%	SAFETY S70	1270	30.4	27.81	25.48	23.54	715.51	27.81
400699	SAFETY S70	1524	30.4	34.03	31.19	28.80	875.46	34.03
400700%	SAFETY S70	1829	30.4	41.63	38.18	35.22	1070.55	41.63

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Safety S80

- Protect tenants and property even on a budget with 3M Safety & Security Film
  - Available in 4 thickness versions (S40, S70, S80 & S140) to increase security, while providing added protection against smash and grab burglaries
  - Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security
  - Comprehensive warranty from 3M (12 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Mitigates hazards from shattered glass due to natural and human causes. Can bring Glass up to AS2208 Safety Standards
  - This Optically Clear safety film helps provide protection to people and property from flying glass in natural disasters
  - Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400703%	SAFETY S80	1524	30.4	40.83	37.43	34.54	1050.14	40.83

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Safety S140

- Protect tenants and property even on a budget with 3M Safety & Security Film
  - Available in 4 thickness versions (S40, S70, S80 & S140) to increase security, while providing added protection against smash and grab burglaries
  - Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security
  - Comprehensive warranty from 3M (12 Years Commercial & Limited Lifetime Residential)
- Mitigates hazards from shattered glass due to natural and human causes. Can bring Glass up to AS2208 Safety Standards
  - This Optically Clear safety film helps provide protection to people and property from flying glass in natural disasters
  - Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 22+	Full Roll
400704%	SAFETY S140	1020	22.9	77.10	70.69	65.25	1494.33
400705%	SAFETY S140	1270	22.9	96.02	88.01	81.25	1860.66
400706%	SAFETY S140	1524	22.9	114.94	105.36	97.26	2227.19

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Scotchshield S800 Ultra

- Co-extruded micro-layered film composite with high grades tear resistance and high energy absorption for enhanced protection of people, property and possessions
- Mitigates hazards from shattered glass due to natural disasters
- Helps protect people from flying glass shards, one of the most common causes of blast related injuries and fatalities
- Product only available to licenced installers
- Provides precious time by helping to deter unwanted individuals from entering buildings or homes and helps protect occupants and assets
- Meets and exceeds many industry performance standards for glass fragment retention
- Can be combined with 3M Impact Protection Attachment Systems for additional safety and security

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400711%	S/SHIELD ULTRA S800	914	30.4	83.83	76.83	70.92	2156.09	83.83
400710	S/SHIELD ULTRA S800	1524	30.4	139.81	128.16	118.29	3595.89	139.81
400712%	S/SHIELD ULTRA S800	1829	30.4	167.73	153.75	141.92	4314.24	167.73

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Impact Protection Adhesive

- 3M Impact Protection Adhesive improves the overall performance of 3M Safety and Security Window Films
- Bomb Blast and Windstorm Testing results available upon request
- 3M recommend IPA for ALL Commercial and Residential Window
- Film applications on TTG glass or for bomb blast or forced entry protection
- Comprehensive 3M Warranty matching the 3M Security film warranty

Code	Series	Discount Price
170901%	Black Adhesive 575ml	34.52

All Prices in AUD = Price per Each



## 3M Safety S40 Exterior

- Designed for both Exterior and Interior Applications
  - Available in 2 thickness (S40EX, S70EX) to increase security,
  - while providing added protection against smash and grab burglaries
  - Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading
- 3M extensive weathering knowledge and technical innovations enable durable Exterior Safety Films
  - Protect your glass and your image from vandalism caused by scratching, gouging, tagging or acid etching less costly and less disruptive than replacing new windows

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400694%	SAFETY S40 EXT	914	30.4	50.18	45.98	42.47	1290.96	50.18
400695%	SAFETY S40 EXT	1524	30.4	83.62	76.65	70.74	2150.41	83.62
400696%	SAFETY S40 EXT	1829	30.4	100.30	91.94	84.86	2579.87	100.30

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Safety S70 Exterior

- Designed for both Exterior and Interior Applications
  - Available in 2 thickness (S40EX, S70EX) to increase security,
  - while providing added protection against smash and grab burglaries
  - Helps extend the life of furnishings by significantly reducing harmful UV rays, the largest cause of fading
- 3M extensive weathering knowledge and technical innovations enable durable Exterior Safety Films
  - Protect your glass and your image from vandalism caused by scratching, gouging, tagging or acid etching Less costly and less disruptive than replacing new windows

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400701%	SAFETY S70 EXT	1524	30.4	114.04	104.54	96.48	2933.09	114.04
400702%	SAFETY S70 EXT	1829	30.4	136.82	125.43	115.78	3519.66	136.82

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Fasara Gradation

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451348%	SH2BKIM	Illumina Black	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450953%	SH2FGAR	Aerina	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451248	SH2FGCL	Cloud	1524	30	132.63	108.52	3255.67	132.63
451965%	SH2FGCN	Cloud Narrow White	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451833%	SH2FGCNB	CloudNarrowBlueGrey	1270	30	110.45	90.36	2710.86	110.45
452002%	SH2FGCND	CloudNarrowDarkGrey	1270	30	110.45	90.36	2710.86	110.45
451838%	SH2FGCNL	CloudNarrowLightGrey	1270	30	110.45	90.36	2710.86	110.45
451382%	SH2FGDM	Diamond	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
450971%	SH2FGIM	Illumina	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
400510	SH2FGIM-G	Illumina G	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450854%	SH2FGLO	Lontano	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451007%	SH2FGSB	Sabrina	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450950%	SH2FGTG	Tsurugi	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451250%	SH2FGVN	Venetian	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451384%	SH2SIDGR	DiamondGhostReflect	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451383%	SH2SIDR	Diamond Reflective	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451008%	SH2SIIM	Illumina Reflect	1270	30	99.48	81.38	2441.44	99.48

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)



## 3M Fasara Frost & Matt

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Metrage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451385%	RE1SIAR	Reflective Silver	1270	30	99.48	81.38	2441.44	99.48
451347%	SH2BKOP	Opaque Black	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450955%	SH2EMCH	Chamonix	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450959%	SH2EMES	Essen	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451005%	SH2EMLA	Lausanne	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451006%	SH2EMOS	Oslo	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451341%	SH2FGCE	Cielo	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450880%	SH2FGLU	Luce	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451342%	SH2FGMR	Mare	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451003%	SH2FNCR	Fine Crystal	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451004%	SH2MACR-I	Matt Crystal-i	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451372%	SH2MACRX2	Matt Crystal 2	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450970%	SH2MAGL	Glace	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450856	SH2MAML	Milky White	1270	60	62.68	51.29	3077.14	62.68
450855	SH2MAMM	Milky Milky	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
452005%	SH2MAMMB	MilkyMilkyBlueGrey	1270	30	110.45	90.36	2710.86	110.45
452004%	SH2MAMMD	MilkyMilkyDarkGrey	1270	30	110.45	90.36	2710.86	110.45
452003%	SH2MAMML	MilkyMilkyLightGrey	1270	30	110.45	90.36	2710.86	110.45
451438%	SH2MAOW	Opaque White	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451463	SH2MLCRX	Milky Crystal	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)



## 3M Fasara Emboss

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451882%	SH2CHMA	Cross Hairline Matt	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451879%	SH2CHMAB	CrossHairlineDrkGrey	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451880%	SH2CHMAL	CrossHairlineLightGr	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451886%	SH2CHML	Cross Hairline Milky	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451885%	SH2CHSC	Cross Hairline Sucre	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451881%	SH2HLMA	Hairline Matt	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451883%	SH2LWMA	Wave Matt	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07
451884%	SH2SMMA	Mosaic Matt	1220	30	133.07	108.87	3266.10	133.07

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Fasara Natural Washi

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451471%	SH2CSGC	GrainChampagneGold	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451468%	SH2CSGS	Grain Silver	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
400511%	SH2FGVG	Vega	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451597%	SH2PTFS	Frost Walnut Smoke	1524	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Fasara Natural Washi

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
450958%	SH2FGAT	Altair	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
451728%	SH2FGSW	Straight Washi	1270	30	123.17	100.78	3023.40	123.17
451675%	SH2PTFW	Frost Walnut	1524	30	93.65	78.02	2340.60	93.65
451594%	SH2PTPG	Pyrgos	1524	30	125.58	102.74	3082.20	125.58
451767%	SH2PTRK	Rikyu	1270	30	83.95	68.69	2060.70	83.95
450956%	SH2PTSA2	Sagano	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
450954%	SH2PTYA	Yamato	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Fasara Fabric

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451464%	SH2CSBLC	BurlapChampagneGold	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451469%	SH2CSCVC	CanvasChampagneGol	1270	30	81.66	68.04	2041.30	81.66
451470%	SH2CSSEC	SensaiChampagneGold	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451433%	SH2EMWG	Weave Pearl DarkGrey	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451465%	SH2EMWP	Weave Pearl	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451432%	SH2FGBL	Burlap	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23

Continues next page...



Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451430%	SH2FGBU	Buckram	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451431%	SH2FGBUG	Buckram Pearl Grey	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451466%	SH2FGCV	Canvas	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
450851%	SH2FGLN	Linen	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451467%	SH2FGSE	Sensai Linen	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451249%	SH2LNCR	Linen Crystal	1270	30	74.27	60.77	1823.18	74.27

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre

Signarama Salisbury



## Window Films

Glass Finishes

### 3M Fasara Geometric

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451440%	SH2CSC	Cut Glass	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451442%	SH2CSCP	Cut Glass Pearl	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451444%	SH2CSCS	Cut Glass Silver	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451439%	SH2FGGD	Grid	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451443%	SH2SICMR	Chain Mesh Reflect	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69
451441%	SH2SIGDR	Grid Reflect	1270	30	113.69	93.03	2790.79	113.69

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)



## 3M Fasara Stripe

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451267%	SH2APCR	Arpa Crystal	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451733%	SH2BKAP	Arpa Black	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451302%	SH2BKST	Shutie Black	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451474%	SH2CSFP	Fusion Pearl	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451358%	SH2DGST	Seattle	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451703%	SH2DGST-F	Seattle Fine	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450957%	SH2FGAP	Arpa	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
450952%	SH2FGFN	Fine	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451319%	SH2FGST	Shutie	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451472%	SH2PTFS	Fine String	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451436%	SH2PTSR	Safari	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451435%	SH2PTST	String	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451437%	SH2PTSTR	String Reverse	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23
451473%	SH2PTWD	Wind	1270	30	104.23	85.27	2558.23	104.23

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre

\* All prices exclusive of GST

# Subject to availability

% Available interstate, additional freight charges apply

For full terms and conditions visit our website [www.spicers.com.au](http://www.spicers.com.au)



## 3M Fasara Stripe & Border

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
452006%	SH2FGSL	Leise	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
452007%	SH2FGPR	Paracell	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
451251%	SH2FGSL	Slat	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03
452008%	SH2FGSL-G	Slat-G	1270	30	71.03	58.13	1743.75	71.03

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Fasara Dot

- 3M Fasara Glass Finishes are a versatile, high-style, low-cost option for enhancing design and privacy on glass surfaces
- Fasara glass and window films transform plain glass, capturing the look of cut or texturised glass
- Can be used uniformly, or die-cut to create exciting, dynamic effects
- Meterage prices are based on current available stock on floor
- Fasara decorative glass finishes can be used to control light and privacy while enhancing interiors aesthetics
- Constructed from durable and flexible polyester materials approx. 75um
- Complete range available - Material & Airfreight costs are POA

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
451512%	SH2FGKN	Kanon	1220	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
451252%	SH2FGSK	Shizuku	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
451511%	SH2FGVI	Vista	1220	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
450887%	SH2PCA9	Aura 9	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
451735%	SH2PCL6	Luna 6	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58
451256%	SH2PCL9	Luna 9	1270	30	85.58	70.03	2100.90	85.58

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Anti Graffiti

- Vanquish vandals with graffiti protection. Protect your surfaces
- against most scratches, gouges and tagging with 3M Anti-Graffiti Film
- Easy removal and available in 2 thickness (AG4 -100 micron & AG6 -175 micron)
- 99% UV rejection helps reduce fading of display merchandise

- Surface protection against most scratches, acid etching, gouges and tagging
- Protection at a fraction of the cost of new glass

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Full Roll	Discount Price
400681%	ANTI-GRAFFITI AG-4	1524	30.4	25.09	23.00	21.24	645.70	25.09
400682	ANTI-GRAFFITI AG-4	1829	30.4	41.26	37.83	34.92	1061.57	41.26
400683%	ANTI-GRAFFITI AG-6	1524	30.4	34.17	31.34	28.92	879.07	34.17
400684%	ANTI-GRAFFITI AG-6	1829	30.4	55.85	51.19	47.27	1436.95	55.85

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M Dichroic

- 3M Dichroic Glass Finishes DF-PA Film offers a way to create unique, ever-changing colour to interior building surfaces
- The Chill films shift colours in the cool tones of blue/magenta/ yellow and gold/blue colour regions of the spectrum
- A tough surface layer helps resist scratching and abrasion during normal use

- The Blaze films shift colours in the warm tones of cyan/blue/ magenta a red/gold colour regions of the spectrum
- Features a clear, pressure sensitive adhesive and the product is suitable for application to glass

Code	Colour	Finish	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1+ LM	Price 30+ LM	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
400477%	Blaze		1220	30	180.55	153.46	4603.76	180.55
400478%	Chill		1220	30	180.55	153.46	4603.76	180.55

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M IJ8150 Optically Clear



- Optically clear, gloss cast vinyl with clear removable adhesive and transparent synthetic liner
- Optimized for wet application, making it very easy to install
- Up to 7 years unprinted vertical durability

- Perfect for window graphics
- Suitable for flat surfaces, without rivets, simple curves and mild compound curves
- Suitable for Solvent, latex and UV-curable inks

Code	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1 - 24 Lm	Price 25 - 40 Lm	Price 41 - 44 Lm	Price 45.7+ Lm	Price Per Roll
450507	Clear	1370	45.7	25.73	25.73	25.73	25.73	1175.86
450839	Clear	1524	45.7	30.05	30.05	30.05	30.05	1373.29

All prices are in AUD = Price per 1 Each



## 3M Scotch Tint Clear

- Scotchtint safety and security window films are made using the higher durable polyester film

- SH2CLAR is abrasion resistant surface coated. Pressure Sensitive Adhesive with a Releasable PET Liner

Code	Series	Width (mm)	Length (lm)	Price 1+	Price 15+	Price 30+	Price 60+	Full Roll
400687%	S/TINT SH2CLAR	1016	60	16.87	15.47	14.28	13.26	795.42
400685%	S/TINT SH2CLAR	1270	60	21.09	19.32	17.84	16.57	994.14
400686%	S/TINT SH2CLAR	1524	60	25.31	23.20	21.41	19.87	1192.32

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M 7725 Dusted Frosted



- Special effects, matt premium cast vinyl with clear permanent solvent adhesive and transparent synthetic liner
- Perfect for indoor and outdoor window decoration
- Suitable for electronic cutting or for solvent/eco-solvent, latex and UV-curable inkjet printing
- Available in dusted (etched glass appearance) and frosted (sandblast glass appearance) finishes in a range of colours
- Up to 15 years durability for internal application and up to 3 years for external unprinted vertical durability

Code	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1 - 24 Lm	Price 25 - 40 Lm	Price 41 - 44 Lm	Price 45.7+ Lm	Price Per Roll
400247	Dusted Crystal	1220	45.7	30.99	30.99	30.99	30.99	1416.24
400240	Dusted Crystal	1524	45.7	58.05	54.27	49.92	39.00	1782.30
450919	Frosted Crystal	1220	45.7	47.45	44.36	40.80	31.87	1456.55
450949	Frosted Crystal	1524	45.7	58.05	54.27	49.92	39.00	1782.30
400245%	Frosted Gold	1220	45.7	49.57	46.34	42.63	33.30	1521.62

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre



## 3M 5525 Haze Sandblast



- Special effects, matt intermediate polymeric vinyl with clear permanent solvent adhesive and kraft liner
- Perfect for indoor & outdoor window decoration medium term applications
- Suitable for electronic cutting or for solvent/eco-solvent, latex and UV-curable inkjet printing
- Available in dusted (etched glass appearance) and frosted (sandblast glass appearance) finishes
- Up to 5 years durability for internal application and up to 3 years for external unprinted vertical durability

Code	Colour	Width (mm)	Length (LM)	Price 1 - 9 Lm	Price 10 - 29 Lm	Price 30 - 49 Lm	Price 50+ Lm	Price Per Roll	Discount Price
400278	Haze	1220	50	19.61	17.29	15.86	14.62	731.20	19.61
450296	Haze	1524	50	24.33	21.43	19.66	18.14	907.20	24.33
400279	Sandblast	1220	50	19.61	17.29	15.86	14.62	731.20	19.61
450562	Sandblast	1524	50	24.33	21.43	19.66	18.14	907.20	24.33

All Prices in AUD = Price per Lineal Metre